PLAN HOLDER LIST

Irvine Ranch Water District (As of 8/30/18)

PR 10068 Orange County Great Parks Reach “A” Sewer Improvements
Bids August 30, 2018 at 2:00 P.M. PST

Plan Holder

Date

Documents Received

(Indicate Qty.)

Delivery Method

Addendum

Full-Size

Half-Size

CcD

Pick-Up | Fed-Ex

8-23-18

L&S Construction, Inc.

Mike Kinney

674 North Batavia Street

Orange, CA 92868

P: 714 528-3232 F: 714 288-8642
mkinney@lsconstruciton.net

8/15/18

E-mailed
8-23-18

TE Roberts, Inc.

Tim Roberts

306 West Katella Unit B

Orange, CA 92867

P: 714 669 0072 F: 714 200 0241
estimating(@teroberts.com

8/14/18

E-mailed
8-23-18

SRD Engineering

Bill Estrada

3578 E. Enterprise

Anaheim, CA 92807

P: 714 630-2480 F: 714 630-2484
bill@srdengineering.com

8/9/18

E-mailed
8-23-18

Dodge Data & Analytics

April Hamilton

4300 Beltway Place, Suite 180
Arlington, TX 76018

P: 206 328 5615 F: 2853 537 3597
april.hamilton@construction.com

8/8/18

E-mailed
8-23-18

Kennedy Pipeline Co.

Matt Trumble

27 Journey

Aliso Viejo, CA 92656

P: 949-380-8363
matthewT@kennedypipeline.com

8/7/18

E-mailed
8-23-18

United Water Works

Jason Darner

1313 E. Hunter Ave.

Santa Ana, CA 92705

P: 714 542-0711 F: 714 542-2042
jdarner@unitedwaterworks.com

8/7/18

E-mailed
8-23-18
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Leatherwood Construction
Bobby Kawai

17050 Bushard Street, Ste. 21
Fountain Valley, CA 92708

P: 714 593 6575 F: 714 593 6576
Bkawai.lci@gmail.com

8/6/18

E-mailed
8-23-18

Construct Connect

Marie

30 Technology Parkway So. Suite 100
Norcross, GA 30092

P: 770 849-6466
contents@constructconnect.com

8/2/18

E-mailed
8-23-18

Sukut Construction

Kathie Kaiser

4010 W. Chandler Avenue

Santa Ana, CA 92704-5202

P: 714 504 5351 F: 714 545 2438
estimating@sukut.com

7/31/18

E-mailed
8-23-18

E.J. Meyer Company

Kristian Corona

PO Box 277

Highland, CA 92346

P: 909 425 4025 F: 909 425 4020
kcorona@ejmeyer.com

7/27/18

E-mailed
8-23-18

GCI Construction, Inc.

Terry Gillespie

1031 Calle Recodo, Suite D

San Clemente, California 92673
P: 714-957-0233 F: 714-540-1148
tdg@gciconstruction.com

7/26/18

E-mailed
8-23-18

Paulus Engineering, Inc.

Rory Campbell

2871 E. Coronado Street
Anaheim, CA 92806

P: 714 632-3322 F: 714 632 5077
campbell@paulusengineering.com

7/26/18

E-mailed
8-23-18
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Documents Received Delivery Method Addendum
Plan Holder Date (Indicate Qty.) y
Full-Size | Half-Size | CD | Pick-Up | Fed-Ex 8-23-18
Mladen Buntich Construction Co.
Ben Sebat
1500 W. 9th Street E-mailed
Upland, CA 91786 7/26/18 1 1 X 8-23-18

P: 949-920-9977 F: 909-920-9905
ben@buntich.com
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